Bloaming Buds Scheol
TERM | [Session 2024 — 2025]

Std - VI

Date Day Subject
23/9/2024 | Monday Computer/Drawing
24/9/2024 | Tuesday Geography
25/9/2024 | Wednesday English
26/9/2024 | Thursday Hindi
27/9/2024 | Friday Physics
28/9/2024 | Saturday History/ Civics
29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday
30/9/2024 | Monday Maths
1/10/2024 | Tuesday Kannada
2/10/2024 | Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3/10/2024 | Thursday Biology
4/10/2024 | Friday Chemistry

Note: Paper will be of 80 marks




Class: VII

Blooming Buds Scheel
Term -1 Portion 2024-2025

Sl

Subject

Portion

1

English

Lesson 1 to Lesson6
Poem: A night with Wolf and Daffodils
All exercises after lesson

Kannada

T-3 2308 e I Tedd, N4 ) w0m, WS W[TeS,
08— 6 0TT TesTred, Nc—7 SATORT TN,
T8 ZEESce 2008 TR e0BY YFOCO

Hindi

U718 -1 s ol IR , UTS -2 Hid HI J-1d
U186 -3 T &1 AT, TTS-4 el ol Hail
U16-5 A %8 Uh HEMI , UIS-6 YIRS AgH
UT6-7 BR&S™ |, U6-8 fARTaH Siarett

Maths

1.INTEGERS ,2.FRACTIONS ,3.DECIMALS ,4.SETS ,5.RATO AND
PROPORTION ,6.FUNDAMENTAL CONCEPT OF ALGEBRA.

Physics

L1.Physical quantities and measurement , L2: Force and motion
L3: Energy, L4: Light energy

Chemistry

L-1 Matter And Its Composition

L-2 Physical And Chemical Changes

L-3 Elements, Compounds And Mixtures
L-4 Atomic Structure

Biology

L-1 Tissue, L-2 Classification of the Living world
L-3 Classifications of Animals

His/Civ

L-1 Rise of Christianity, L-2 Spread of Christianity

L-3 Islam and Its Spread: The Rise of the Caliphates

L-4 Advent of Islam in India: The Turkish Invention

L-5 Consolidation: The Mamluks

L-6 Expansion: The Khalkis, L-7 Decline: The Tughlags, Sayyids, and
Lodi’s, L14 Constitution of India

Geography

L-1 Introduction to Topographical Maps

L-2 Importance and Structure of the Atmosphere (Diagram- Structure
of the Atmosphere)

L-3 Global Warming and the Greenhouse Effect

L-4 Weather and Climate

L-5 Weathering and Soil Formation

L-6 Need and Classification of Industries

10

Computer

L-1: Hardware Components

L-2: Number system

L-5: Introduction to Spreadsheet
L-6: More features of Spreadsheet

11

Drawing

Mandala art




